
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

9am-10am Guirguis 9am-11am remote Kronen 9am-10am in-person

Guirguis 9:45am-10:45am in-person
Longley 9:45am-10:45am in-person

Plaisir 9am-12pm remote
9:30am-10:30am Brightley 9:30am-10:30am remote
10am-11am Gilken 10am-11am in-person
11am-12pm Reich-Shapiro 11am-2pm in-person

and zoom

12pm-1pm

Kronen 12pm-2pm in-person
Reid 12pm-1pm in-person

Garte 12pm-2pm remote
12:30pm-1:30pm
12:45pm-1:45pm Reid 12:40pm-1:40pm remote

1pm-2pm
Scarola 1pm-2pm in-person
Williams 1pm-2pm via zoom Cole 1pm-2pm  in-person

1:30pm-2:30pm
2pm-3pm Garte 2pm-3pm in-person
2:30pm-3:30pm
3pm-4pm Brightley 3pm-4pm in-person
3pm-5pm Cole 3pm-5pm remote

4pm-5pm
Gilken 4pm-6pm remote
Williams 4pm-5pm in-person

Kronen 4pm-5:30pm in-person
Williams 4pm-5pm zoom Scarola 4:30pm-5:30pm in-person

4:30pm-6:30pm
5pm-6pm Plaisir 5pm-6pm in-person

Szarko 5pm-6pm in-person
Szarko 5pm-6pm remote Szarko 5pm-6pm remote

5:30pm-6:30pm Longley 5:30pm-6:30pm remote
5:45pm-6:45pm
6pm-7pm Reid 6:30pm-7:30pm remote
7pm-8pm Brightley 7pm-8pm remote
7:30pm-8:30pm
8pm-9pm Scarola 7:30pm-8:30pm in-person
8:40pm-9:40pm Longley 8:45pm-9:45pm remote

Medina (Chair) Tu 3pm-5pm via zoom We 1pm-2pm in-person/via zoom
Office Hours

Professor Zoom Meeting ID#s Email
Brightley, Reeshema 589 398 9851 rbrightley@bmcc.cuny.edu
Cole, Kirsten 867 6851 2815 kcole@bmcc.cuny.edu
Garte, Rebecca 950 135 4812 rgarte@bmcc.cuny.edu
Gilken, Jennifer 852 3523 2643 jgilken@bmcc.cuny.edu
Guirguis, Ruth 770 705 1042 rguirguis@bmcc.cuny.edu
Kronen, Cara 755 099 1402 ckronen@bmcc.cuny.edu
Longley, Jennifer 755 099 1402 jlongley@bmcc.cuny.edu
Medina, Yolanda 975 000 9482 ymedina@bmcc.cuny.edu
Plaisir, Jean 873 7393 2474 jplaisir@bmcc.cuny.edu
Reich-Shapiro, Mindi 902 830 2962 mreichshapiro@bmcc.cuny.edu
Reid, Lana 462 717 8837 lwalkerarmstead@bmcc.cuny.edu
Scarola, Kristin 816 232 8171 kscarola@bmcc.cuny.edu
Szarko, Janice 894 911 0784 jszarko@bmcc.cuny.edu
Williams, Ella 748 384 6745 elwilliams@bmcc.cuny.edu

Teacher Education Department Advisement Schedule for Fall 2025 Department Email: teachereducation@bmcc.cuny.edu
See individual faculty emails at the bottom of this document  NB: Faculty will email their advisees 212-776-7853 or 212-220-1274

Location for In-person Office Hours: Room S616 unless otherwise indicated


